
THISTLE PORT DICKSON RESORTTHISTLE PORT DICKSON RESORT
WEEKEND, PUBLIC & SCHOOL HOLIDAYWEEKEND, PUBLIC & SCHOOL HOLIDAY

ACTIVITIESACTIVITIES

TIME

VENUE

 TAMAN ECO
RIMBA

TANJUNG
TUAN

SWIMMING
POOL DECK

PUSAT IKAN
HIASAN
TELUK

KEMANG

STEPS
LOUNGE

ARMY CAMP
SWIMMING

POOL
TERRACE

SWIMMING
POOL

TERRACE

SWIMMING
POOL DECK

SWIMMING
POOL

TERRACE

AURORA
PARK PORT
DICKSON

ADMISSION
FEES

TICKET
REQUIRED

TICKET
REQUIRED

TICKET
REQUIRED

TICKET
REQUIRED

MASCOT EVERY WEEKEND
ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH PRIOR NOTICE & DEPENDS ON WEATHER CONDITIONS

TREKKING LIGHT
HOUSE

WATER ACTIVITY
UNDISPUTE

TOTEM

ACTIVITIES
VISITING

AQUARIUM
CUPCAKE

DECORATIONS
VISITING ARMY

MUSEUM
ULTMATE

CHALLENGE
TIN CAN TOSS

FAMILY
CHALLENGE

LIMBO ROCK

AEROBIC MOVIE UNDER THE
STARS 

AURORA PARK

9:00 AM
1 HOUR

30 MINS

10:00 AM
30 MINS

11:00 AM
1 HOUR

2:00 PM
1 HOUR

3:30 PM
1 Hour

30 MINS

5:30 PM
30 MINS

6:00 PM
30 MINS

6:30 PM
30 MINS

7:30 PM
2 HOUR

8:00 PM
1 HOUR

COMPLIMENTARY COMPLIMENTARY COMPLIMENTARY COMPLIMENTARY COMPLIMENTARY COMPLIMENTARY


